                           1
Rev_A0
WF3961 Series                                                      WF3961系列
3.96mm pitch/Wire-to-board Connector                                                         3.96mm间距/线到板连接器
Overview
WF3961 is a 3.96 pitch wire-to-board connector that can con-

Ordering  Information 订购信息
Circuit
芯数
Part number 型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Remake
可量产状态
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Bag只/袋装
S/T DIP R/A DIP A B S/T DIP R/A DIP
2 WF3961-WSH02XXX01 WF3961-WRH02XXX0X 3.96 7.92 700 * *
3 WF3961-WSH03XXX01 WF3961-WRH03XXX0X 7.92 11.88 600 * *
4 WF3961-WSH04XXX01 WF3961-WRH04XXX0X 11.88 15.84 450 * *
5 WF3961-WSH05XXX01 WF3961-WRH05XXX0X 15.84 19.80 350 * *
6 WF3961-WSH06XXX01 WF3961-WRH06XXX0X 19.80 23.76 300 * *
7 WF3961-WSH07XXX01 WF3961-WRH07XXX0X 23.76 27.72 250 * *
8 WF3961-WSH08XXX01 WF3961-WRH08XXX0X 27.72 31.68 200 * *
9 WF3961-WSH09XXX01 WF3961-WRH09XXX0X 31.68 35.64 180 * *
10 WF3961-WSH10XXX01 WF3961-WRH10XXX0X 35.64 39.60 150 * *
11 WF3961-WSH11XXX01 WF3961-WRH11XXX0X 39.60 43.56 120 * *
12 WF3961-WSH12XXX01 WF3961-WRH12XXX0X 43.56 47.52 90 * *
13 WF3961-WSH13XXX01 WF3961-WRH13XXX0X 47.52 51.48 70 * *
14 WF3961-WSH14XXX01 WF3961-WRH14XXX0X 51.48 55.44 50 * *
15 WF3961-WSH15XXX01 WF3961-WRH15XXX0X 55.44 59.40 30 * *
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸(S/T DIP)  Assembly Schematic 装配示意
WF3961-HXXXXX
WF3961 Series